*)
& o

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR CLERK 2017

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 19

candidates for recruitment to_04 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN
QUOTA) OF JUNIOR CLERK (BS-11) ON PERMANENT BASIS ON ALL PUNJAB BASIS

IN THE PUNJAB SERVICE TRIBUNAL, LAHORE, have been provisionally cleared for

typewriting test as a result of written test held on 03-03-2018.

2.

Call up letters for typewriting test will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC

very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

ROLL

DIARY

OPEN MERIT

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

10012
10344
10346
10375
10377
10398
10412
10455
10458
10 10467
11 10543
12 10553
13 10604
14 10631
15 10821
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ROLL

NO.

56200382
56200367
56200137
56200053
56200198
56200106
56200390
56200263
56200323
56200359
56200110
56200398
56200358
56200356
56200274

DIARY

USMAN AFZAL

ABU BAKER

ADIL NUSHERWAN
FAHEEM ABDUL SATTAR
GHULAM AKBAR

KASHIF RAISAT
MUBASHAR SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
TASAWAR ABBAS MUNEER
USMAN GHANI

AAMIR SAEED KHAN
WAQAR SAEED KHAN
MUHAMMAD JAVED

WOMEN QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

16 10304
17 10305
18 10306
19 10307

4.

NO.

56200160
56200232
56200120
56200045

HIFZA ABDUL SATTAR
HIRA HAFEEZ
JAWEERIYA MUNAWAR
KIRAN CHAND ALI

FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD ANWER
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
ABDUL SATTAR

JAN MUHAMMAD

RIASAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
FAIZ UL HAQ

HAJI MUNEER HUSSAIN
MUSLEH UD DIN
MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN
MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN
NABI BUKHSH

FATHER'S NAME

ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
CHAND ALI ABID

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 26 E 2017

Dated:

08-03-2018
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SECRETARY
PPSC



