

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR CLERK 2017

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 19 candidates for recruitment to <u>04 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF JUNIOR CLERK (BS-11) ON PERMANENT BASIS ON ALL PUNJAB BASIS IN THE PUNJAB SERVICE TRIBUNAL, LAHORE, have been provisionally cleared for typewriting test as a result of written test held on 03-03-2018.</u>

2. Call up letters for typewriting test will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10012	56200382	USMAN AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL
2	10344	56200367	ABU BAKER	MUHAMMAD ANWER
3	10346	56200137	ADIL NUSHERWAN	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
4	10375	56200053	FAHEEM ABDUL SATTAR	ABDUL SATTAR
5	10377	56200198	GHULAM AKBAR	JAN MUHAMMAD
6	10398	56200106	KASHIF RAISAT	RIASAT ALI
7	10412	56200390	MUBASHAR SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
8	10455	56200263	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD SHARIF
9	10458	56200323	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
10	10467	56200359	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	FAIZ UL HAQ
11	10543	56200110	TASAWAR ABBAS MUNEER	HAJI MUNEER HUSSAIN
12	10553	56200398	USMAN GHANI	MUSLEH UD DIN
13	10604	56200358	AAMIR SAEED KHAN	MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN
14	10631	56200356	WAQAR SAEED KHAN	MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN
15	10821	56200274	MUHAMMAD JAVED	NABI BUKHSH

WOMEN QUOTA

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	<u>DIARY</u> NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
<u></u>	<u>110.</u>	<u>110.</u>		
16	10304	56200160	HIFZA ABDUL SATTAR	ABDUL SATTAR
17	10305	56200232	HIRA HAFEEZ	MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
18	10306	56200120	JAWEERIYA MUNAWAR	MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
19	10307	56200045	KIRAN CHAND ALI	CHAND ALI ABID

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 26 E 2017

Dated: 08-03-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT) SECRETARY PPSC